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
 foyer, laundry room, kitchen and baths. Nice size bedrooms with master 
 bath. Nice quiet road with cement driveway and 2 car attached garage.

 OPEN HOUSE
 SUNDAY, OCT. 6 th •  2-4 P.M.

 1209 E. 17th ST - ASHTABULA

 $1000 BONUS TO SELLING BROKER!

 Hosted by Mary Bentley
 RE/MAX Innovations

 82 W Main St Madison
 38 S Chestnut St Jefferson

 440-428-8803             440-812-8391

MARTIN
TEAM REALTY

30 YEARS OF PROVEN SALES ABILITY

Alice Balsley
440-478-9784
Asst. Manager

Connie Hunter
440-812-5456

Barb Padavick  
440-477-5408

Painesville Twp - $29,900  3 bedroom, 
1 bath home just up the street from the Lake 
Erie and near park.  Home needs renovation 
but at this price, you can afford to make it 
your own! #3335409

Painesville Twp - $125,000  Stunning 
Cape style condo-2 bdrms, 2.1 bths. 
Gorgeous lrg deck, stylish gazebo, scenic 
back yard. Loft room has a bird’s eye view of 
entry, could be changed to 3rd bdrm. Fam. 
rm, din. rm, c/a, 2 car gar, more. Great 
locale! #3334645

Geneva - $42,500  Need extra elbow 
room? Home has a large back yard just 
waiting for your summer fun! 3 bedrooms, 
big living room, roomy bath, Country 
kitchen, and extra room that’s not finished, 
what will you make it into? Bank owned,  
NOT a short sale!  #3328853

Perry - $54,900  Rare find beautiful turn of 
Century Victorian  w/hrdwd trim & floors, 
pocket doors, lrg front porch, frplce & even a 
picket fence! Wow! Vinyl siding gives you 
freedom to enjoy w/out the work. This home 
needs a hero, will it be you? Cash buyers only. 
#3298705

Penny & Dale Martin

Kelly Cichowski
440-251-2682

Cozy 2 bedroom ranch style home near Lake Erie
offers new carpet, fresh paint, large fenced back
yard, big kitchen with plenty of cabinets and counter
space for the cook in you.  #3444332

4 bdrm, 1.1 bth Col on
triple lot across from
Lk Erie & by park &
eateries. Home is just
begging for the now
missing enclosed front
porch. Much TLC but,
what a gem you could
make it again!
#3441920

ATTENTION SELLERS

The last thing you need when selling your
home are more gotcha fees.  We hear you.  At
Martin Team Realty, we have never nor will we
charge you anything but the agreed upon
commission upon listing. There are no addi-
tional fees for our services. Period.

Save $$ Sell with Martin Team

ATTENTION REALTORS
Would you love to put more money in your pocket?
The only things you pay for here are your license
fees, your board dues, continuing ed and  MLS fees.
Thatʼs it. Everything else is on us and you get 70%
of the commission!  There are no desk fees, no E&O
to pay, no copy fees, phone fees, no mandatory
meetings, nothing. HONEST! And, you donʼt have
to explain about those pesky extra fees to your buy-
ers and sellers.  Call today for an interview!

Earn more $$ with The Martin Team 

ATTENTION BUYERS

When you are scraping together every penny you
can for your down payment, the last thing you need
are those extra fees for an Agent helping you. With
Martin Team Realty, we donʼt charge any extra fees
for our services. We are paid from the commission
of the sale. Period.

Save $$ Buy with Martin Team

Best deal in Perry!! 2 bedroom home on over 1/2
acre offers detached garage and ready to move in
condition with fresh paint, carpet, and many updates
throughout. #3444330

NEW

Willoughby-$44,900

NEW
Madison-$49,900

NEW
Perry-$49,900

Hard to find 4 bedroom home with full basement, de-
tached garage, privacy fenced back yard. Lots of
hardwood floors throughout. Successful buyer re-
sponsible for POS. #3447468

NEW
Willowick-$42,500

Large 3 bedroom, 1.1 bath ranch style home with an
extra large rec room built over the garage situated
on over an acre of land and located on a small, dead
end street. Close enough to the city but, out in the
country where you can have your horse and chick-
ens and farm fresh eggs, too!#3434738

NEW
Leroy-$44,900
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Now THREE Locations...
MENTOR 

9179 Mentor Ave.
PAINESVILLE TWP

1505 Madison Ave.
MADISON

5513 N. Ridge Rd.

440.639.0002
asacoxhomes.com

Wendy Ruiz
1505 Madison Ave.

Painsesville OH
440.354.5206

CO. ID3029 MB #803095.002
NMLS ID 218548  BRANCH ID 264542

EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

THERESA-BERRIER POPE
BROKER/Active Buyer & Seller Agent 

thepope@windstream.net 440-897-2184
SAYBROOK  TWP.
BUILDING LOTS
$34,500-39,900   

Great location! Close to
Lake Erie...walk to Park
and Marina. Single family
lots in a subdivision with
all utilities at road. City
water and sewer. Fabu-
lous opportunity to build
your dream house!
Builders available with
plans or build custom
home. Can also build
with zero down....call
Theresa for details 440-
897-2184.

ASHTABULA  Reduced
$52,500  Great family home
or excellent rental property!
This 4 possible 5 bedroom
Colonial has been updated
with newer furnace, roof, HW
tank, plumbing and electrical.
Home is newly painted and
has newer carpet throughout.
Nice wood deck off back. Call
Theresa for more details 440-
897-2184.

ASHTABULA    HARBOR
$99,000  Spacious 4 bedroom
Cape Cod...much larger than it
looks! Many extras...newer roof,
windows, H.W. Tank, garage
roof, sump pump, deck, con-
crete patio,carpeting and floor-
ing...also has updated
bathrooms, doors and basement
waterproofing. Central Air.  All
you have to do is move right in!!!
Call 440-897-2184.

ASHTABULA TWP.     RE-
DUCED $119,900  Large 3BR.,
2.5BA. Ranch located on a
large, nicely landscaped 1/2
acre lot with parklike setting.
Must see to appreciate this
one...has Sun Room with hot tub
and sliders to 21x11 deck; newer
Kit. and Family room ...much
larger than it looks...not a drive-
by! Call  Theresa for more de-
tails 440-897-2184

GENEVA       $109,900   Up-
dated  3 bedroom Colonial
on large corner lot. Home
has Central Air, a large family
and bonus room that could
be used as a 1st floor bed-
room. All appliances stay!
440-897-2184.

MONTVILLE  Welcome to
this beautiful home on al-
most 5 acres. Featuring a
First floor master bdrm and
glamour bath. Lots of stor-
age and space for toys and
cars. Second large garage.
Plenty of space to have fun

camping, fishing or hiking. Great location and very private. Home
also has a full basement ready to be finished. Lots of storage and
play space. Enjoy the summers in the Gazebo and watch the wild
life go by. Great home and price ready to move in. $219,800

GENEVA Well maintained
home! The living room is
spacious and has vaulted
ceilings. Tile floors, a
pantry and plenty of cabi-
nets are in the kitchen. The
Formal Dining Rm has

wood floors. A large deck is perfect for outdoor entertaining and it
overlooks the beautiful half acre lot.  Just minuets from downtown
Geneva and I-90 yet you feel like you are away from it all! $98,000

CONCORD Welcome to
this one of kind property
that rarely gets seen or
listed for sale. The location
says it all. River, waterfalls,
swimming, fishing, forest,
ferns and plenty of land to
play around on. Spend you

days by the water just enjoying paradise. Century home that has
been totally updated. Master bedroom and bath on first floor over
looking waterfall.  Home also features 3 stone fireplaces, one in mas-
ter bdrm, one in the kitchen and one in the living rm. $454,800

SAYBROOK This home in Say-
brook has lots of charm and
character. The huge wrap around
deck is the perfect place to enjoy
the outdoors. Step in from the
deck into a spacious formal din-
ing room with a bay window. The
large country kitchen has lots of
storage. There is also a first floor
bedroom and newly added half
bath on the main level. The home
also has a full basement and a
16 X 24 shed. $85,000

PAINESVILLE TWP. Wel-
come to this well built
home in the heart of
Painesville Township.
Hardwood floors in the liv-
ing rm, and bedrooms.
Solid wood cabinets in the
kitchen. Newer roof. A full
basement with lots of stor-
age. Large fenced in yard.
Good driveway with a large
two car garage. $118,900
PERRY Enjoy carefree liv-
ing at its best in this im-
maculate cape cod
featuring an open floor plan
with a first floor master
suite. Nothing to do but
move into this mainte-
nance free condo featuring
extensive ceramic tile up-
grades, plenty of storage
and low utility bills in this all
electric home. $150,000

SAYBROOK  TOWNSHIP
REDUCED $159,900   Move
right into this spacious, well-
maintained 3Br., 2BA. Brick
Ranch with large family
room; eat in Kit.; finished
basement with additional Kit.
+ Family room in lower level;
2 Car Att. Garage...all situ-
ated on a 3 acre lot. Call
Theresa  440-897-2184.
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Click a mouse and find a house...www.PrudentialSelectOhio.com

JEFFERSON $289,900
Wonderful 4BR, 4BA home

w/full partially finished Lower
Level & deck offers 3800 SF of

living space. On 45+ acres
w/pond & barn. #3423471

Kevin Shelton 1-877- 986-1110

SAYBROOK $186,400
Stunning 2005 Custom blt 4BR,
2.5BA Ranch w/many upgrades
21X16 Great rm w/stone flr to

ceiling gas FP Recessed light in

KINGSVILLE $174,500
3/4BR, 3BA Colonial on 5

acres, formal LR, DR, Family
rm w/fp. Partially fin bsmt

w/rec rm, patio, 2 car att garage.
Beautiful! #3412671 Cyndi

Humar 1-877- 457-2100

SAYBROOK $214,900
Restored Century home, 4BR. 3

full BA. 2450 SF, 6.99 acres,
outbuilding w/3 car bays, bonus

rm above 2 car gar barn & a

JEFFERSON $94,900
Solid Ranch on 1 acre, LR

w/picture window, quaint E/I kit,
3 car att gar w/sep furnace & 2

car det gar & 2 nice storage
sheds. #3429843 Bruce

Schlosser 1-877- 467-2100

HUNTSBURG $184,500
Inviting 95 Ranch on 1.51 acs,
full bsmt, deck, fenced yard, 2

car att heated gar, 1+det
gar/workshop, newer rf & carpet,
Pella windows. #3435173 Judy

Ronyak 1-877- 986-1110

GENEVA ON THE LAKE
$359,000 Carryout, drive thru &
laundromat situated on .42 acre
lot in high traffics tourist area of
Geneva on the Lake w/Lake Erie
view. #3379227 Debbie Powell

1-877- 457-2100

GENEVA $179,900
Prime commercial location for
towing company, has offices,
show rooms, workshop on 3
acres, Extra bldg for storage,
1440+ SF. #3415864 Linda

Dube 1-877- 467-2100

ASHTABULA $118,700
Commercial bldg sits on three

lots with a fenced in side lot for
possible impound. Auto related

use, 220 amp. #3294965 MJ
McLaughlin 1-877- 467-2100

ASHTABULA $144,500
4BR, 2.5BA Col on Cul de sac,
1st flr laundry rm, Liv rm w/FP,
EI Kit, C/A, 2+ att car gar, pri-
vate backyard w/deck & pergo-

la, #3432656 Rick Furmage
Team 1-877- 467-2100

KINGSVILLE $189,900
4BR Split Level on 4.4 acres

w/amenities galore. Huge deck
w/hot tub & above ground pool,
part fin bsmt w/Fam rm w/pellet

ORWELL $79,900
Commercial/Industrial Zoning -

bring your business or use as
your residence. 3BR, 1.5BA Col
w/many possibilities 32X18 2

N. KINGSVILLE $229,000
Tavern w/D-5 Liquor license,
Real Estate, business, equip-

ment, inventory, famous Breezy
Inn wing receipt! Patio & smok-

ROME $299,900
6/7BR, 3.5BA Colonial Dream
Home on 5+acres. Maple cabs,

oak trim, full finished bsmt,
Radiant heat 2 ar garage creek

GENEVA $79,900 
Impeccable 2/3BR Ranch on

nicely landscaped lot! Deck! Det
2 car gar! All appls incl W & D!

Newer windows, doors, roof,
Great Buy! #3440826 Norma

Scott 1-877- 457-2100

ASHTABULA $238,900
Eight Units currently grossing
$53,100 annual income. All

apartments are the same, coin
operate laundry on 2nd flr.Paved

parking lot. #3414072 David
Fortney 1-877- 467-2100

ASHTABULA $129,000
Lovely Colonial at end of pri-
vate st. 3BRs, 2BAS, Master

w/walk in closet, Liv rm w/FP,
Fam rm /office. Above grd pool
& 2 car att gar. #3436105 Erma

Armstrong 1-866-456-2100

CONNEAUT $159,900
3 or 4BR, 3BA high quality

rambling Ranch. Fully equipped
kit, 12X40 Fam rm, Part fin

bsmt, shed, deck, newer roof.
1.55 acre lot. #3439884 Rick

Furmage Team 1-877- 467-2100

CONNEAUT $179,900
71(+) acre Farmhouse features
4BRs, 2BAs, 1st flr laundry,

office, Bdrm, BA, 3 gas wells,
Free gas to home. #3433639

Rick Furmage Team 
1-877- 467-2100

ASHTABULA $169,000
Unique hard to find Century

Brick Home on .81 acres, 5BR,
3BA 3523 SF w/country kit,

updated electric & plumbing, 2
Fps & storage. #3436681 Darla

Zawacki 1-877- 467-2100

ASHTABULA $139,000 
Brick Beauty, 2nd story offers 

2 - 2BR Apts, main level offers
7 office, 2 restrooms, lunch rm

& conference rm, on 2 lots.
#3392907 Debbie Powell

1-877- 457-2100

GENEVA $550,000
Business is booming- but the

owner of this well known restau-
rant is ready to retire! Outstanding
track record of  gross sales &

profits. #3423926 Rick Furmage
Team 1-877- 467-2100

ASHTABULA $184,500
Better than brand new 1700(+)
sq ft ranch set on 4.3 acres built
in 2006, & tucked back in the

woods. 3BRs, 2.5 BAs, dry bsmt,
2 car gar. #3437256 Rick

Furmage Team 1-877- 467-2100

ASHTABULA $119,500
Charming 2 story 4BR Century
home w/wrap around porch on

high hill w/gorgeous views in all
directions, Bath & laundry on 1st

flr. #3418592 Rick Furmage
Team 1-877- 467-2100

GENEVA $85,000
Fantastic Colonial, 3BR, 2 full
BA, 1752 SF, .76 acres, four

Season rm, hdwd flrs in Liv rm,
total tear off roof in 2012.

#3441693 Michael Kaim Team
1-866-456-2100

CONNEAUT $125,000
Brick 3BR, 1.5BA Ranch fea-
turing spacious kitchen XL

Living rm w/wood floors & FP,
Updated main bath, new roof in
2010. #3400882 Rick Furmage

Team 1-877- 467-2100

ASHTABULA $129,900
Very well maintained 2400 Sq.ft.
3BR Bungalow, tastefully updat-

ed, 3 season rm, dream back
yard w/above grd pool.

#3345225 Rick Furmage Team
1-877- 467-2100

GENEVA $119,900
Wow - What a beauty! 3BR,

2BA Ranch w/modern kit
w/BBbar, 2 fireplaces,  updated
baths, 3 car att garage, double
lot. #3432723 Rick Furmage

Team 1-877- 467-2100

CONNEAUT $159,900
5BR home featuring eat in

kitchen, living rm w/wd floors,
1st flr Bdrm & bath, newer roof,

8 acres & 25XS40 barn.
#3431434 Rick Furmage Team

1-877- 467-2100 

ASHTABULA $129,900
Updated Ranch on approx. 2

acres. French inspired kit w/red
brick accent wall, dble open

patio doors for indoor/ outdoor
entertaining  #3427442 Jennifer

Bartone 1-877- 467-2100

The sign of
Strength in today s
real estate market.

There has never been
a better time to BUY!

OFFICE S OPEN
SATURDAY & SUNDAY

VISIT - PRUDENTIALSELECTOHIO.COM  
TO VIEW THESE  AND THOUSANDS OF OTHER PROPERTIES.

Stunning 2005 Custom blt 4BR,
2.5BA Ranch w/many upgrades
21X16 Great rm w/stone flr to

ceiling gas FP. Recessed light in
the tray ceiling. #3396032 Linda

Dube 1-877- 467-2100

,
Restored Century home, 4BR. 3

full BA. 2450 SF, 6.99 acres,
outbuilding w/3 car bays, bonus

rm above 2 car gar, barn & a
pavilion. #3440231 Michael
Kaim Team 1-866-456-2100

4BR Split Level on 4.4 acres
w/amenities galore. Huge deck
w/hot tub & above ground pool,
part fin bsmt w/Fam rm w/pellet
stove & more. #3440407 Rick
Furmage Team 1-877- 467-2100

,
Commercial/Industrial Zoning -

bring your business or use as
your residence. 3BR, 1.5BA Col
w/many possibilities. 32X18 2
story garage. #3430814 Robin

Gallagher 1-877- 986-1110

Tavern w/D-5 Liquor license,
Real Estate, business, equip-

ment, inventory, famous Breezy
Inn wing receipt! Patio & smok-

ing lounge. #3287339 Chriss
Gerhardt 1-877- 467-2100

6/7BR, 3.5BA Colonial Dream
Home on 5+acres. Maple cabs,

oak trim, full finished bsmt,
Radiant heat, 2 ar garage, creek,

A Must See. #3408764 Robin
Gallagher 1-877- 986-1110

SHEFFIELD TWP, $184,500
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1 A-B

COMMERCIAL AND VACANT LAND 

NEW CAREER! 
If you have above average people skills, an entrepreneurial
drive and enjoy using technology to help people, I want to 

talk to you about a career in residential real estate sales.
Call  Bruce Schlosser, Ashtabula & Madison 440-645-6852

For a private consultation. 

COMPLETELY RENOVATED!
2-A-B
MAGNIFICENT VIEWS!

3 A/B
LAKE ERIE SUNSETS!

ASHTABULA $139,000
Completely renovated Ranch on quiet street w/new 

Roof,  windows, flooring, kitchen w/concrete counter tops.
New appliances, central air, updated wiring.  Economical Gas

hot water heating & beautiful wood burning FP in the living rm.
Fully insulated sun room w/ heat & new windows . 

Your own personal glass greenhouse off the garage. #3408957
David Fortney 1-877-467-2100

CONNEAUT $135,000
Gorgeous manufactured ranch home with 3 bedrooms, 2

baths. Vaulted ceilings, expansive kitchen, LR w/WBFP and
coal stove. Open airy floor plan. All appliances included!

Whole house generator, 2 car garage, pole barn, shed, stocked
pond, patio & magnificent views. Country living at its best.

#3413458 Cyndi Humar 1-877-457-2100

PrudentialSelectOhio.com

CONNEAUT $195,000
Just what you have been waiting for!  Lake Erie front 3 bed-
room, 2 bath home with 2 decks, 2 car garage and amazing

views of the remarkable Lake Erie sunsets!  Great lake views
from the 1st floor office, living room and 2 of the 3 second

floor bedrooms, 1st floor bath and laundry.  Family room with
wood burner #3427488 Rick Furmage Team 1-877-467-2100

ASHTABULA $71,000 Duplex  both units are rented. Seller will consider all offers. #3395324 Jennifer Bartone 1-877-467-2100
ASHTABULA $15,900 3BR, 1BA Colonial with full basement. Being sold as is. #3401495 Cyndi Humar 1-877- 457-2100
ASHTABULA $25,000 Investment Opportunity! 2 Story 4BR, 2BA, bsmt, frt porch. #3430105 RickFurmage Team 1-877- 467-2100
ASHTABULA $33,000 2 story home, 3BRs, bsmt, front porch needs TLC! #3430116 Rick Furmage Team 1-877- 467-2100
ASHTABULA $37,000 Affordable 2 or 3BR, 2 story, 1st flr bath, office & det gar. #3394176 Rick Furmage Team 1-877- 467-2100
ASHTABULA $57,000 Nice inside & out 3BR home, currently a rental  See it today. #3395334 Jennifer Bartone 1-877- 467-2100
ASHTABULA $67,400 Recently updated Colonial w/3BR, 1.5BAs,  This is a must see! #3407326 Debbie Powell 1-877- 457-2100
ASHTABULA $74,000 Updated & rented 2 Unit Duplex overlooking Marina. Newer roof. #3395351 Jennifer Bartone 1-877- 467-2100
CONNEAUT $13,900 Investment property 3BRs w/good floor plan, near town. #3424692 Darla Zawacki 1-877- 467-2100
CONNEAUT $14,900 Great rental or starter , newer roof, windows & vinyl siding, 3BRs. #3416982 Darla Zawacki 1-877-467-2100
GENEVA $24,900 3 BR Col. needs work, priced to sell. Great investment opportunity. #3434759 Darla Zawacki 1-877- 467-2100
KINGSVILLE $159,900 Turn-Key! Country store & Pizza Business. Newly updated #3401997 Robin Gallagher 1-877- 986-1110
ROME $45,000 Country buildable acreage! 20+acres w/approximately 18 acres wooded. #3317952 Robin Gallagher 1-877- 986-1110
ROME $49,900 6 acres, front half cleared, well is dug & aeration type septic system#3426051 Michael Bolden 1-877- 986-1110
SAYBROOK TWP $14,900 3 structures on 2 Lots 225X540,  in need of rehab  #3410313 Jeannine Yenyo 1-877- 457-2100
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J. STEVEN BOX - BROKER 997-8520

2600 Brown Rd., Ashtabula
997-8520

A Home Shopper’s Dream!

5828 KNOLLWOOD, ASHTABULA
• Excellent Condition • Well Maintained• So clean you can eat off
of the floor • This Cape Cod Boasts 4 bedrooms, 2 baths and a
full basement! • All window treatments & all appliances included
• Beautifully landscaped secluded backyard $78,900!

☺ First Home ☺ Retirement Home ☺ Investment Home

REDUCED!

 paperwork        can b e
   a hassle

 without a
 REALTO R ®

 Just as you wouldn’t safari without a 
 guide, the key to a successful real 
 estate transaction is your real estate 
 professional.  Their knowledge and 
 expertise is essential in guiding you 
 through the process.  they can help 
 you through the big decisions, set up 
 financing, inspections, and point you to 
 the professional legal help, when 
 necessary.  Look for the   REALTO R ®

 logo when selecting an agent  It’s a 
 sign of commitment and service in real 
 estate.
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CONNIE EMUS
Sales Units

GARY PAPE
Sales Volume

LEADERS OF
THE MONTH

RHONDA BLADES
Listing Units

E. JAY HYBERT
Listing Volume

CONNEAUT, 779 Main Street, Clean - clean! Large,
Three story home turned into a tri-plex for investment.
Owner could live on one floor and let the other two
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
$237,500 Call Ed 223-1410

Beautifully remodled by master craftsman.  This country
home features modern convenience aith rustic charm.
Solid oak wood work and cabinetry, plank flooring, open
spacious living and dining, heated sun room.  MUST SEE!!
$149,900 Call Bob 855-1876

Priced to Sell!! 3 bedroom Bunglow,
full basement, detached garage,
spacious back yard. $37,900  call
Bob 855-1876

Cherry Valley, 10.5 acres, huge woods $45,000 Call Ed 576-4507
Roaming Shores, across from Association owned recreation lots.  Purchase for access to the lake and all the other association ammenities or build your dream home.  $19,500
Call Donna 440-862-2886
29 Acres, New Lyme 700 feet Road frontage, wooded.  Beautiful property. $120,000 call Bob 855-1876
25 Acres on Bulah Road, $89,900 with all mineral rights.  $69,900 without mineral; rights transferring. Call Ed 440-223-1410
3 Scenic wooded acres on Stanhope Kellogsville Rd, Area of new homes.$15,000 Call Jackie 563-6656
Saybrook, 28+ acres, front Zoneed C-1 Commercial rear zoned Recreational.  Just imagine the possibilities.  Call Jackie 563-6656
40 acres Fortney Road,Grand River flowing through this wooded land.  $ 79,000 Call Jackie 563-6656
Over 18 Acres of high meadow with 306 ft paved road frontage to assure your prime building site, Ideal for your dream farmsite Just $39,900 call Bob 855-1876
Investors, 19.6 Acres vacant land, Saybrook Twp. $169,900 Call Bob 855-1876
Beautiful 3 acre building lot in North Kingsville, $8,900 Buckeye schools, electric, gas, water available call Bob  855-1876   
Austinburg 10.5 Ac City water, end of Cul De Sac in new subdivision, large lake frontage, $59,900  Call Ed Curie 576-4507
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$59,000                                                           GENEVA
Here you Go! Lake Erie Beach access right across the
street. Vinyl sided Cottage with view of Lake Erie. Nice little
front porch/deck. Concrete driveway. Perfect summer
place but able to use all year around. 2 wall mounted
heaters that heat the place nicely. #3410635 Mike Stroup
440-466-8987

$349,000                                             HARPERSFIELD
Sitting on over 8 acres Large 2nd 2 car gar w/heat & electric, addi-
tional horse barn w/3 stalls & well,  large dog house and fenced in
pen area, fire pit, play area, 2 sheds, 2 english patios, deck w/pool,
plus much more! Featuring a large kitchen w/granite counters & oak
cabinets, wide open to the dining room on one side and the family
room on the other,featuring a fireplace and cathedral ceilings. Perfect
for family or large gatherings. Granite bathroom counters with master
glamour bath. Hardwood throughout 1st flr bdrm or office plus 3
bdrms up. Master w/glamour bath. #3400713 Mike Stroup 440-466-
8987

$184,900                                                          GENEVA
Colonial 4 bd 3.5 bt 2 car gar has a spacious yard,
wooded view, multilevel decking and above ground
pool. Rec room w/wet bar, bdrm #4 & walk-out to
patio garden. Spacious master suite includes access
to balcony and glamour bath. Second floor &  central
vac system. Unique floor plan offers many options
for your lifestyle. #3370270  Call Priscilla Mikolsky
440-478-5456

$112,500                                                         ASHTABULA
Professionally remodeled. Oak floors through-out are nicely car-
peted. Gas fireplace in the living room. Central air, finished breezeway
with pantry and loads of storage in this home. Two full bath. Full
waterproofed basement is ready for family room. Fenced back yard
w/patio. Newer furnace,AC, and hot water heater. Everything is fresh
and move-in-ready. #3401218 Call Mary Pawlak 440-415-6281

$179,900                                                   AUSTINBURG
Welcome to your own piece of paradise! An Entertainers Dream
Home! Enjoy the scenic view of the Grand River from the hillside
deck. Home features a 22 x 28 Great Room w/a wood burner for
winter gatherings. 3bd1.5 bths, 20x20 Dining Room.You can also
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
2- car garage, 1-car carport. Fenced yard. Waterproofed
basement. Ashtabula Schools.

607 W. 57th ASHTABULA CITY. 
$45,900. Well maintained 3-bedroom, 1-bath, 2-story.
1,244 sq. ft. .09-acre.  Updated bath, roof, gutters, eves,
furnace. Ashtabula Schools.

5028 SHELDON KINGSVILLE. 
$39,900.  Fixer Upper 3-bdrm,1-bath, 2-story. 1,656 sq.
ft.  Formal Dining Rm and foyer. .33-acre lot. 2-car
garage.  City water, updated furnace, electric, roof.  Buck-
eye Schools.

7223 Regal NORTH KINGSVILLE.
$169,000.  4-bdrm 2.5-bath, 2-story on Village Green Golf
Course.  2,400 + sq. ft. Lower level rec room. Located near the
end of a cul de sac.1.17-acre. 2-car garage. Buckeye Schools.

6423 Austinburg ASHTABULA TWP. 
$119,000.  2-story with 3-bedrooms, 2-baths. 1,612 sq. ft. Nice
sized kitchen, formal dining.  .45-acre lot. 2-car garage, 2-
sheds, fenced yard. Updated furnace, roof.Ashtabula Schools.

3102 Avon ASHTABULA TWP. 
$79,000.  3-bedroom,1.5-bath bungalow. 1,190 sq. ft.
Updated bath, siding, windows. Rec room in base-
ment. .12-acre lot. City water.1-car garage and privacy
fence. Buckeye Schools.

6112 Old Woods ASHTABULA TWP. 
$229,000.  4-bdrm, 4.5 bath brick bungalow. A bath for every-
one! 2-fireplaces. 2-living areas. 2,840+ sq. ft. Quality crafts-
manship.1.01-acre.  2-car garage & patio. Ashtabula Schools.

2710 Pineridge SHEFFIELD TWP. 
$124,900.   3-bdrm, 1-bath multi-level home. 1,632 sq.
ft.  Updated bath. Vaulted living rm w/ fireplace.  2 Bal-
conies overlooking Pine Lake.  .86-acre. 2-car garage.
Buckeye Schools.

5833 Belle TRUMBULL TWP. 
$145,000.  3-bdrm, 2-bath multi-level home.1,728 sq
ft. Kitchen appliances included.   Updated windows,
siding, doors, kitchen.  8.77-acres. 2-car garage. All
Electric home. Geneva Schools.

3704 Wade SAYBROOK TWP.
$248,900.  Custom built 3-bdrm, 2.5-bath ranch.
2,600+ sq. ft. of finished living space. Master suite.Year
round sunroom, deck, patio, hot tub. .84-acre. 2-car
garage. Paved drive. Ashtabula Schools.

5025 Dunsmore ASHTABULA CITY. 
$75,900. Brick ranch w/ 4-bdrms, 2-baths. 1,576 sq. ft. plus
fin. basement.  .44-acre lot.  2-car garage +1-car garage. Up-
dated roof, central air, water heater. Ashtabula Schools.

7398 Fieldstone NORTH

KINGSVILLE.
$184,900.  One level ranch. 3-bdrms, 2-
baths. Loads of storage space. 2,511 sq ft.
Pool table and hot tub stay. Open vaulted
living/kitchen .91-acre. 3-car garage and
deck. Buckeye Schools.

2130 W 13th ASHTABULA

HARBOR. 
$84,900.  Nicely maintained 3-bdrm, 1-bath
ranch. 986 sq. ft. .19-acre fenced lot. 1-car
garage. Covered Deck. Updated siding, windows,
roof, kitchen, bath, electric. Ashtabula Schools.

2611 W 9th SAYBROOK TWP. 
$99,000.  3-bdrm, 2.5-bath ranch. 2,389 sq. ft.  3-
fireplaces. (2)1.5-car garages. Patio. Updated fur-
nace and central air.  Needs some updating but a
great buy.  .39-acre Ashtabula Schools.

JUST REDUCED!

NEW LISTING!

VACANT LAND

VL Huntington

SAYBROOK TWP.
$35,000  .43-acre building lot in complete
subdivision. All utilities. Well maintained
newer homes.  Paved road.  Deed restrictions
apply. Ashtabula Schools.

VL Plymouth Gageville

SHEFFIELD TWP. 
$27,000  3.78-acre L-shaped building lot.
Great lot for a house and a pole building.
Frontage on 2 roads. Paved Rd. City Water.
Buckeye Schools.

7389 Fieldstone

NORTH KINGSVILLE.
$232,500. Beautiful ranch. 4-bdrms, 2.5-
baths.  3,000+ sq. ft.Vaulted kitchen w/

granite island. Dining and sunroom. Master
suite.  .94-acre.  2-car garage, deck, porch.

Fenced for dogs. Buckeye Schools.

NEW LISTING!

JUST REDUCED!

JUST REDUCED!
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www.chicagotitleagencyneo.com 

We are Ashtabula County’s leading title 
insurance agency- your best source for real
estate information, escrow closing services, 
and title insurance.  Ask us for one of our free
Property Profile reports, or a For Sale By 
Owner information packet. 

Phone:  (800) 558-4315 or (440) 576-8045 We are Ashtabula County’s leading title 
insurance agency- your best source for real
estate information escrow closing services

CHICAGO TITLE AGENCY of Northeast Ohio, Inc.
60 North Chestnut Street, Jefferson OH  44047 

Phone:  (800) 558-4315 or (440) 576-8045 
We are Ashtabula County’s leading title 
insurance agency- your best source for real
estate information, escrow closing services, 
and title insurance.  Ask us for one of our free
Property Profile reports, or a For Sale By 
Owner information packet. 

CHICAGO TITLE AGENCY of Northeast Ohio, Inc.
60 North Chestnut Street, Jefferson OH  44047 

Phone:  (800) 558-4315 or (440) 576-8045 

We are Ashtabula County’s leading title 
insurance agency- your best source for real
estate information, escrow closing services, 
and title insurance.  Ask us for one of our free
Property Profile reports, or a For Sale By 
Owner information packet. 

Real Estate   Mortgage   Title   Insurance

CALL-Mike-440-667-7046
or Jan 440-567-5866

THE WARREN TEAM
2757 Hubbard Rd., Madison

michaelwarren.howardhanna.com

BBUYINGG ORR SELLING!
WE OFFER...

�� TECHNOLOGY �� EXPERIENCE

�� AVAILABILITY 24/7

�� MONEY BACK GUARANTEE

Lett thee Warrenn Team
knowledgee workk forr YOU!

NEW LISTING!

PEACE, PRIVACY, & SERENTY                   4 BEDROOMS & 3 BATHS
HARPERSFIELD

Split Level on 10 Acres/2000 Addition - 1st Flr Master Ste, Country Kit
w/skylight/Trex Deck/1st Flr Utility w/walkin Pantry & Desk/FamRm

w/PelletStove/2 Story Barn/Large workshop in Bsmt/2 Newer Heat Pumps
List Price....$ 239,900

UPDATED COLONIAL                 3 BEDROOMS & 2.5 BATHS
GENEVA

Liv Rm/Large Eat-in Kitchen/FamRm w/Gas FP/32x10 Screened in
porch, 2 Car Garage/Shed/Manry Improvements call for details.

List Price….. $163,900 

EXTENSIVE UPDATING!                   5 BEDROOMS & 2.5 BATHS
ASHTABULA

8.86 Acres/ 3 Stocked Ponds/ Updating since 2010. Call for details/Fam
Rm w/FP/Remodeled Baths/FormailDinRm/Liv Rm/ Master BR on 1st

flr w/MstrBath/Redcorated throughout!
List Price….. $ 169,900  

IMMEDIATE OCCUPANCY!                    4 BEDROOMS & 2.5 BATHS
HARPERSFIELD

Colonial w/ Formal Living & Dining Rm/Eat in Kitchen w/Appli-
ances/FamRm/w/FP/Basement/2 Car Garage/Patio/Shed

List Price….. $154,900 

NEW PRICE!

VINYL SIDED RANCH                      3 BEDROOMS & 1.5 BATHS
GENEVA - Freshly Painted Interior/Hardwood Flrs/Vinyl Windows/Central air/Newer Roof/FP/All
Appliances/Waterproofed Bsmt w/Rec Rm. List Price.... $ 119,900 

TASTEFULLY CAPE COD CONDO     3 BEDROOMS & 1.5 BATH
GENEVA  - LivRm/Din combo, /Kit w/Appl./1st Flr BR /Den & Full Bath/Roof, Patio, & Central Air
- 1yr.old. List Price....$ 97,000

MULTI-FAMILY HOME                    7 BEDROOMS & 3 BATHS                            
GENEVA - Duplex - 1st Flr 3BR & 2BA/2nd Flr - 1BR & 1BA/Bsmt/Carport/Updates-1st Flr
Bth, some electric/Oak woo work/Utilities are separate meters. List Price.... $ 89,900

STATELY COLONIAL!                          4 BEDROOMS & 2 BATHS
GENEVA -  1.5  Park-like Acre/Updated Kitchen/Formal Liv & Din Rm/Walk-out Bsmt includes:
RecRm, Bath & UtilityRm w/canning Kit/Many Updates - call for Details. List Price.... $ 149,500

RIVERFRONT RANCH                                    2 Bedrooms & 1 Bath
AUSTINBURG

Riverfront Home w/grt views/Many updates - call for details/Larger Out building.  List Price.... $56,900

55+ ADULT COMMUNITY                 2 BEDROOMS & 1.5 BATHS
GENEVA - Mobile/Manufactured/Kitchen includes Appliances/Gas FA & Central Air/Enclosed
Porch/Carport/IMMEDIATE POSSESSION! List Pric....$ 15,500  
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SAYBROOK Fully furnished El Grande Restaurant
(could rent) and two rentals on one strip.  Two occu-
pied rentals on the other strip.  ALL for $875,000.  El
Grande strip offered separately at $635,000. Other
strip w/Two rentals offered for sale at $240,000.
Rental fees could pay your mortgage.

CONNEAUT COMMERCIAL! Owners want
sold! Great locationin downtown area close to
the new Dollar General store to be built in 2013.
Two stories with full basement. Over 2210 sq.
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